
Резултат по дисциплини

Файтинг момчета U10 -21кг
Борис Сендов СК Икигай 1
Константин Милковски СК Будока 2

Файтинг момчета U10 -30кг
Божидар Кисев СК Динамо 1
Боян Яков СК Динамо 2
Теодор Димчевски СК Будока 3
Дмитро Ситин СК Будока 3

Файтинг момичета U10 -22кг
Александра Янева СК Будока 1
Габриела Немова СК Будока 2

Файтинг момичета U10 -40кг
Сияна Милковска СК Будока 1
Валя Тунева СК Будока 2
Александра Янева СК Будока 3

Файтинг момчета U12 -34кг
Никола Видолов СК Икигай 1
Константин Исаев СК Динамо 2

Файтинг момчета U12 -38кг
Румен Върбанов СК Динамо 1
Георги Пейков СК Икигай 2

Файтинг момчета U12 -42кг
Ваня Карастан СК Будока 1
Йордан Пейков СК Икигай 2

Файтинг момичета U12 -40кг
Катерина Кисева СК Динамо 1
Ивайла Димитрова СК Бугари 2

Файтинг момчета U14 -38кг
Георги Пейков СК Икигай 1
Калоян Чолаков СК Вароша 2

Файтинг момчета U14 -42кг
Максим Николов СК Вароша 1
Томас Фотиу СК Икигай 2
Георги Пейков СК Икигай 3
Йордан Пейков СК Икигай 3

Файтинг момчета U14 -46кг
Николай Мангадашев СК Будока 1
Виктор Петрушев СК Вароша 2

Файтинг момчета U14 -50кг
Крум Димов СК Динамо 1
Теодор Иванов СК Динамо 2

Файтинг момичета U14 -40кг
Стефания Недялкова СК Динамо 1
Ивайла Димитрова СК Бугари 2

Файтинг момичета U14 -57кг
Иванина Жекова СК Бугари 1
Елия Христозова СК Бугари 2

Файтинг младежи U16 -55кг
Росен Колев СК Вароша 1
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Пресиян Емилов СК Бугари 2
Димитър Гочев СК Бугари 3

Файтинг младежи U16 -60кг
Христо Николов СК Вароша 1
Валери Бобачев СК Будока 2
Стефан Кабакчиев СК Динамо 3

Файтинг младежи U16 -66кг
Дончо Видолов СК Икигай 1
Йоан Колев СК Вароша 2

Файтинг младежи U16 +73кг
Павел Карастан СК Будока 1
Ангел Славов СК Икигай 2

Файтинг девойки U16 -57кг
Теодора Иванова СК Бугари 1
Иванина Жекова СК Бугари 2
Елия Христозова СК Бугари 3

Файтинг младежи U18 -66кг
Христо Николов СК Вароша 1
Дончо Видолов СК Икигай 2

Файтинг младежи U18 +81кг
Александър Кузягин СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Иван Куклев СК Будока 2

Файтинг девойки U18 -63кг
Теодора Иванова СК Бугари 1
Надежда Михайлова СК Икигай 2

Дуо момчета U10
Мартин Русалов СК Икигай 1
Борис Сендов СК Икигай 1
Алексей Филатов СК Окинава Суйбукан 2
Георги Назлъмов СК Окинава Суйбукан 2

Дуо микс U10
Ива Колева ЦПКДК 1
Веселин Горанов ЦПКДК 1
Цвети Игнатова ЦПКДК 2
Мариан Илиев ЦПКДК 2
Тодор Бончев СК Окинава Суйбукан 3
Боряна Галева СК Окинава Суйбукан 3
Татяна Фотиу СК Икигай 3
Емил Мазманянов СК Икигай 3

Дуо момчета U12
Йордан Пейков СК Икигай 1
Георги Пейков СК Икигай 1
Боян Николов СК Икигай 2
Адриан Узунов СК Икигай 2
Томас Фотиу СК Икигай 3
Константин Михайлов СК Икигай 3

Дуо момичета U12
Лили Стоянова ЦПКДК 1
Ива Колева ЦПКДК 1
Татяна Георгиева СК Окинава Суйбукан 2
Мария Декова СК Окинава Суйбукан 2

Дуо момчета U14
Йордан Пейков СК Икигай 1
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Георги Пейков СК Икигай 1
Марио Колев ЦПКДК 2
Евделин Иванов ЦПКДК 2

Дуо микс U14
Мария Димова СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Мариела Галева СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Селина Стоянова ЦПКДК 2
Марио Колев ЦПКДК 2

Дуо микс U16
Кристиян Монов СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Армен Вардан СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Рая Митева СК Окинава Суйбукан 2
Виолета Самолюк СК Окинава Суйбукан 2
Рая Митева СК Окинава Суйбукан 3
Мирослав Енев СК Окинава Суйбукан 3

Дуо младежи U18
Станислав Георгиев СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Виктор Михайлов СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Валери Методиев СК Окинава Суйбукан 2
Александър Кузягин СК Окинава Суйбукан 2
Кристиан Тарапанов СК Икигай 3
Дончо Видолов СК Икигай 3
Димитър Карамихов СК Икигай 3
Ангел Славов СК Икигай 3

ПЛЗ
Йордан Пейков СК Икигай 1
Георги Пейков СК Икигай 1
Боян Николов СК Икигай 2
Адриан Узунов СК Икигай 2
Томас Фотиу СК Икигай 3
Константин Михайлов СК Икигай 3

Ката момчета U10
Георги Назлъмов СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Мариан Илиев ЦПКДК 2
Веселин Горанов ЦПКДК 3
Тодор Бончев СК Окинава Суйбукан 3
Адриан   Бухасун СК Окинава Суйбукан 5

Ката момчета U12
Никола Видолов СК Икигай 1
Боян Николов СК Икигай 2

Ката момчета U14
Ангел Славов СК Икигай 1
Марио Колев ЦПКДК 2

Ката момчета U16
Кристиян Монов СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Мирослав Енев СК Окинава Суйбукан 2
Армен Меликбегян СК Окинава Суйбукан 3
Васил Манев СК Окинава Суйбукан 3

Ката момчета U18
Александър Кузягин СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Станислав Георгиев СК Окинава Суйбукан 2
Виктор Михайлов СК Окинава Суйбукан 3
Кристиан Тарапанов СК Икигай 3
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Ката момичета U10
Боряна Галева СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Цвети Игнатова ЦПКДК 2
Сияна Милковска СК Будока 3

Ката момичета U12
Мария Декова СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Татяна Георгиева СК Окинава Суйбукан 2
Лили Красимирова ЦПКДК 3
Ива Колева ЦПКДК 3

Ката момичета U14
Мариела Галева СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Мария Димова СК Окинава Суйбукан 2

Ката момичета U16
Рая Митева СК Окинава Суйбукан 1
Виктория Миланова СК Окинава Суйбукан 2
Виолета Самолюк СК Окинава Суйбукан 3
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